28050

CORNINO CHARMS
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: PIASTRINE e CIONDOLI - Materiale: METALLO LUCIDO






PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,008 Kg

POLYBAG SINGOLA
x 10 pz

40 mm

8 mm

5mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

3,500 Kg
1000 pz
170 mm
170 mm
280 mm



